The Solent

)



Sample Itinerary

0930

1100
1230
1415
1600
1630

1730

Guests arrive, breakfast at the Marina Bar
and Restaurant. Captain’s safety brief and
champagne reception.

Depart the marina, morning cruise

Lunch ashore

Afternoon cruise in the Solent

Tea and cakes served

Return to the marina, Solent Marine Events
Pimms reception at the Marina Bar and
Restaurant

Guests depart

Price includes:

+ Luxury Sunseeker motor yacht with full crew

« All fuel and mooring fees

- Breakfast, Pimms and Champagne receptions

Superbly

appointed boats,

excellent venues, professional

staff and experienced event design
management and production services



